Over 7.500 of announced visitors

3.500 — 7.500 of announced visitors
Less than 3.500 of announced visitors

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port
ship's owner ship's of call
Arrival Departure

2018

September (9)

01.09.2018 Saturday
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere | Jadroagent 01.09 13:00 | Pirej

DELIZIOSA SpA
12:00 | CELEBRITY Bahami Celebrity Cruises  Jadroagent 01.09 22:00 Koper
CONSTELLATION

02.09.2018 Sunday
07:00 LE LYRIAL Francuska Compagnie des | ADRIATIK 03.09 05:00 Split
08:00 TO CALLISTO Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 02.09 20:30 Kotor

03.09.2018 Monday
09:00 CRYSTAL Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent 03.09 18:00 Rovinj

SERENITY

04.09.2018 Tuesday
08:00 SILVER WHISPER Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK 04.09 18:00 TBA

05.09.2018 Wednesday
08:00 TBC2 Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 05.09 23:00 Split

06.09.2018 Thursday
05:00 THOMSON Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 06.09 22:00 Kotor

CELEBRATION TRAVEL d.o.o0.
06:00 MSC LIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 06.09 13:30 | Krf
07:30 AIDAbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 06.09 16:00 Bari
14:00 'MSC SINFONIA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 06.09 22:00 Mykonos

07.09.2018 Friday
07:00 HORIZON Malta Pullmantur Jadroagent 07.09 16:00 Kotor
08:00 QUEEN Velika Cunard Line Jadroagent 07.09 18:00  Sibenik

ELIZABETH Britanija
08:00 MSC POESIA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 07.09 15:00 Sarande

08.09.2018 Saturday

06:00 NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 08.09 13:00 Mykonos
STAR Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.

07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent 08.09 13:00 Pirej
DELIZIOSA SpA

08:00 OCEANA Bermuda P&O Cruises Jadroagent 08.09 22:00 La Valletta

08:00 SEVEN SEAS Bahami PRESTIGE GULLIVER 08.09 18:00 TBA
VOYAGER CRUISE HOLDIN | TRAVEL d.o0.0.

21:00 TO CALLISTO Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 10.09 06:00 ' Kotor

09.09.2018 Sunday
07:00 LE LYRIAL Francuska Compagnie des | ADRIATIK 10.09 05:00  Split
08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent 09.09 23:00 Korcula

11.09.2018 Tuesday
06:00 MEIN SCHIFF2  Malta TUI Cruises Jadroagent 11.09 21:30 Trst

Next port
of call

Venecija

Kotor

Kotor

Split

Krf

TBA

Kotor

Koper

Venecija
Zadar

Ancona

Zadar

Cagliari

Venecija

Venecija
Venecija

Hvar

TBA

Korcula

Kotor

Kotor

Kotor

Berth
Gruz Old Town | Len(m) GT
61 7
61 7
2 0
Berth 11 294 92720
Berth 10 294 90940
1 1
Old Town 142 10992
Berth 9 49 499
1 0
Berth 10 250 68870
0 1
Old Town 190 28258
1 0
Berth 12 264 69130
4 0
Berth 11 214 33933
Berth 12 274 65591
Berth 10 253 71304
Berth 12 274 65542
3 0
Berth 14 207 47427
Berth 10 294 90901
Berth 11 293 92627
5 0
Berth 11 294 91740
Berth 12 294 92720
Berth 10 261 77499
Gruz Anchorage 207 42363
Berth 12 49 499
1 1
Old Town 142 10992
Berth 9 86 3370
2 0
Berth 10 262 77302

Check out Dubrovnik's best hotels at guaranteed best prices. Don't wait!
Click here



http://www.croatiatraveller.com/southern_dalmatia/Dubrovnik/dubrovnik_index.htm?utm_source=september&utm_campaign=cruise-schedules&utm_medium=pdf
http://www.croatiatraveller.com/?utm_source=september&utm_campaign=cruise-schedules&utm_medium=pdf
http://m.booking.com/city/hr/dubrovnik.html?aid=322276

DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK

Time of
ship's
Arrival

2018

Ship's name

September (9)

07:00

NORWEGIAN
SPIRIT

13.09.2018

05:00

06:00
07:30
11:30
13:00

14:00

THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
AIDADbIu
HORIZON

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

MSC SINFONIA

14.09.2018

08:00

MSC POESIA

15.09.2018

06:00

07:30

NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

16.09.2018

07:00
08:00

LE LYRIAL
TO CALLISTO

18.09.2018

09:00

OOSTERDAM

19.09.2018

08:00
08:00
20:00
21:00

QUEEN VICTORIA
TBC 2
ATHENA

LA BELLE DE
L'ADRIATIQUE

20.09.2018

05:00

06:00
07:00
07:30
14:00

THOMSON
CELEBRATION

MSC LIRICA
SILVER MUSE
AIDAbIu

MSC SINFONIA

21.09.2018

08:00

MSC POESIA

22.09.2018

06:00

07:30

08:00
21:00

NORWEGIAN
STAR

COSTA
DELIZIOSA

SEA DREAM I1
TO CALLISTO

RSLUKA8838

Ship's flag

Bahami

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Italija
Malta

Belgija

Panama
Friday
Panama

Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Sunday

Francuska
Panama
Tuesday
NIZOZEMSK
Wednesday
Velika

Malta

Malta

Belgija

Thursday
Malta

Panama
Bahami
Italija
Panama
Friday
Panama

Saturday

Bahami
Italija

Bahami

Panama

Name of the
owner

Norwegian
Cruise Line

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
AIDA CRUISES
Pullmantur

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

Compagnie des

VARIETY

Holland America

Cunard Line
TUI UK Ltd.
GCCL (Cayman)

CROISIMER
FINANCE S.A.

TUI UK Ltd.

MSC Cruises
Silversea
AIDA CRUISES
MSC Cruises

MSC Cruises

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Costa Crociere
SpA

Sea Dream

VARIETY

Agent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
Jadroagent
Jadroagent

Atlantagent

MSC

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

ADRIATIK
Atlantagent

Jadroagent

Jadroagent

GULLIVER

Atlantagent
Atlantagent

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

MSC
ADRIATIK
Jadroagent

MSC

MSC

GULLIVER

TRAVEL d.o.0.

Jadroagent

Adriatic

Atlantagent

Date & time of
ship's
Departure

11.09 17:00

13.09 22:00

13.09 13:30
13.09 16:00
13.09 19:00
14.09 23:00

13.09 22:00

14.09 15:00

15.09 13:00

15.09 13:00

17.09 05:00
16.09 20:30

18.09 23:59

19.09 23:00
19.09 23:00
20.09 23:59
21.09 23:00

20.09 22:00

20.09 13:30
20.09 13:00
20.09 16:00
20.09 22:00

21.09 15:00

22.09 13:00
22.09 13:00

22.09 18:00
24.09 06:00
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Last port
of call

Civitavecc
hia
Hvar

Krf
Bari
Zadar

Egine via
Corinth ca

Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos

Pirej

Split

Kotor

Krf

Kotor
Split
Kotor

Pomena

Kotor

Krf
TBA
Bari

Mykonos

Sarande

Mykonos

Pirej

Kotor

Kotor

Next port
of call

Venecija

La Valletta

Venecija
Zadar
Kotor

Kotor

Ancona

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Kotor

Split

Kotor

Venecija
Kotor
Korcula

Pomena

Korcula

Venecija
TBA
Zadar

Ancona

Venecija

Venecija

Venecija

Kotor

Korcula

Gruz

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 12
Berth 10
Berth 14
Berth 9

Berth 12

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 9

Berth 10

Berth 10
Berth 14
Berth 14
Berth 9

Berth 11

Berth 14

Berth 10
Berth 14

Berth 11

Berth 11

Berth 10

Berth 9
Berth 12

Berth

61

61

Old Town ' Len(m)

1
Old Town

Old Town

268

214

274
253
207
110

274

293

294

294

142
49

285

294
264

58
110

214

274
213
253
274

293

294

294

104
49

GT

75904

33933

65591
71304
47427

2995

65542

92627

91740

92720

10992
499

82318

90746
69130
1206
2995

33933

65591
40791
71304
65542

92627

91740
92720

4333
499

12/13/2017



DUBROVNIK PORT AUTHORITY e-mail: padubrovnik@portdubrovnik.hr www.portdubrovnik.hr

CRUISE SHIP ARRIVALS TO DUBROVNIK perh

Time of Ship's name Ship's flag Name of the Agent Date & time of | Last port = Next port Gruz Old Town | Len(m) GT
ship's owner ship's of call of call
Arrival Departure
2018 61 7
September (9) 61 7
23.09.2018 Sunday 3 0
07:00 PAN ORAMAII Grcka VARIETY Atlantagent 25.09 23:00  Kotor Kotor Berth 10 49 498
08:00 OOSTERDAM NIZOZEMSK | Holland America Jadroagent 23.09 17:00  Split Sarande Berth 11 285 82318
08:00 CRYSTAL ESPRIT Bahami Crystal Cruises | Jadroagent 23.09 23:00 Korcula Kotor Berth 9 86 3370
24.09.2018 Monday 1 0
12:00 'NORWEGIAN Bahami Norwegian GULLIVER 24.09 21:00 Venecija  Kotor Berth 11 294 91740
STAR Cruise Line TRAVEL d.o.0.
25.09.2018 Tuesday 3 0
06:00 MEIN SCHIFF 2  Malta TUI Cruises Jadroagent 25.09 21:30 La Valletta 'Bari Berth 10 262 77302
07:00 |SEA CLOUD Malta SEA CLOUD Jadroagent 25.09 18:00 Hvar SSG Berth 12 109 2532
09:00 OCEANA Bermuda P&O Cruises Jadroagent 25.09 19:00 Ravenna | La Valletta Berth 11 261 77499
26.09.2018 Wednesday 2 1
07:00 CROWN Bermuda Princess Cruises ' Jadroagent 26.09 23:00 Messina Kotor Berth 11 290 113561
PRINCESS
08:00 |SILVER MUSE Bahami Silversea ADRIATIK 26.09 22:00 TBA TBA Old Town 213 40791
21:00 |LA BELLE DE Belgija CROISIMER Atlantagent 28.09 23:00 Kotor TBA Berth 9 110 2995
L'ADRIATIQUE FINANCE S.A.
27.09.2018 Thursday 4 1
05:00 THOMSON Malta TUI UK Ltd. GULLIVER 27.09 18:00 Bar Chania Berth 11 214 33933
CELEBRATION TRAVEL d.o.0.
06:00 MSC LIRICA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 27.09 13:30 Krf Venecija  Berth 12 274 65591
07:30 AIDAbIu Italija AIDA CRUISES  Jadroagent 27.09 16:00 Bari Zadar Berth 10 253 71304
08:00 SEABOURN Bahami Seabourn cruise Jadroagent 27.09 18:00 TBA Zadar Old Town 198 32477
ODYSSEY line
20:00 ATHENA Malta GCCL (Cayman) Atlantagent 29.09 05:00 Korcula Kotor Berth 12 58 1206
28.09.2018 Friday 1 0
08:00 MSC POESIA Panama MSC Cruises MSC 28.09 15:00 Sarande | Venecija Berth 11 293 92627
29.09.2018 Saturday 1 0
07:30 COSTA Italija Costa Crociere  Jadroagent 29.09 13:00 Pirej Venecija Berth 11 294 92720
DELIZIOSA SpA
30.09.2018 Sunday 2 0
08:00 TO CALLISTO Panama VARIETY Atlantagent 30.09 20:30 Kotor Split Berth 9 49 499

10:00 'KONINGSDAM Nizozemska | Holland America Jadroagent 30.09 23:00 Civitavecc | Kotor Berth 10 299 99836
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http://www.croatiatraveller.com/Books/Dalmatia-Book.html?utm_source=september&utm_campaign=cruise-schedules&utm_medium=pdf
http://www.croatiatraveller.com/Books/Dubrovnik-Book.html?utm_source=september&utm_campaign=cruise-schedules&utm_medium=pdf
http://www.partner.viator.com/en/7258/Dubrovnik/d904-ttd

	Schedule
	September (68)

	Totals (68)



